
1 2 3

Strengths Needs Work  —

 —

 —

 —

 —

 —

 —

 —

Strengths Needs Work  —

 —

 —

 —

 —

Strengths Needs Work  —

 —

 —

 —

 —

 —

Strengths Needs Work  —

 —

 —

 —

 —

 —

 —

 —

 —Showmanship - Projection, Energy

10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

DA
NC

E 
EL

EM
EN

TS

4 5

10

10 Execution of Technique 1 2 3 4 5 9

1

1

2

2

3

3
Controlled Movements
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Proper Execution of Technique

Proper Body Alignment and Control

Rhythm, Uniformity, and Coordination

Above Ave Excellent
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Clarity of Movement

Team Uniformity
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Demonstrates Proper Execution of Skills

Movement True to Style
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Timing Well Synchronized

Alignment/Spacing
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 Creativity/Variety
3 or More Styles 

(Poms, Hip-hop, Jazz, Lyrical, Kick, etc.) 1 2
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 Variety of Skills
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Variety in the Use of Poms

Levels/Patterns
 Visual Effectiveness

 Technique

Adequate Use of Performance Floor

Variety of Formation

Variety/Creativity/Seamless Transitions

Montgomery County Public Schools
POMPONS COMPETITION SCORE SHEET

10

10

7

7

8

8

9

9

4

4

5

5

Directions: Circle a Plus (+) or Minus (–) as needed
Fair

DIVISION #: 

JUDGE #:

COMPETITION:

SCHOOL:

 CRITERIA Developing

TOTAL SCORE:

10

7 8

 Formation/Transition

1 2 3 Degree of difficulty
Difficulty Implemented through Intricate Movement
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5 6 10

6 7 8 9 10

Precise Placement and Uniform Movement

1

Above Ave

4 5

4 5

 Presentation

 Accuracy Knowledge of Routine
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 Unison of Movement

Team Consistency with Confidence & Endurance

Performance Quality - Expression Conveyed
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